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Interclubverantwoordelijken :

WEST-VLAANDEREN

WEST-VLAANDEREN

WEST-VLAANDEREN
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WEST-VLAANDEREN

WEST-VLAANDEREN
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WEST-VLAANDEREN

Categorie
HEREN (4
SPELERS)

HEREN (4
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Afd Ple Datum

7

7

K

K

sun 22/04
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sun 29/04
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sun 13/05
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Clubnr
2021

2185

2023

2086

2185

2110

2021

2086

2023

2110

Naam
T.C. YPER

T.C. AQUILA

T.C. WAREGEM GAVER
T.C. ZEDELGEM

T.C. AQUILA

T.C. BOSTERHOUT
T.C. YPER

T.C. ZEDELGEM

T.C. WAREGEM GAVER

T.C. BOSTERHOUT

Ploeg Clubnr Naam
2023 T.C. WAREGEM GAVER

A

A

2110

2185

2021

2086

2023

2185

2110

2086

2021

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

BOSTERHOUT
AQUILA

YPER

ZEDELGEM
WAREGEM GAVER
AQUILA
BOSTERHOUT
ZEDELGEM

YPER

Ploeg Winnaar

A

A

1

Score
7-6
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73

58

45

78

63

58
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69

50

53

64

55

29

51

38

57

2086

T.C. ZEDELGEM A

Leyseele

Kris




